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01-Sep-2014 2013-2014 /& B¢ $18,994.90] $18,994.90
06-Sep-2014/Bl 5 8x12" FHZE (8105.00) $18,889.90
06-Sep-2014|ZEF51 It ($636.00) $18,253.90

L EiteE _
16-Sep-2014{% $150.00 18,103.90
ep-2014SRITEH (AL AMENDMENT SEARCH FEE FEE)| C 0% ’
15-Oct-2014| 5 /H1E E(EHHF R RAOTE ) (8629.10) $17,474.80
[y s g i S
20-Nov-2014{Wat Wing Yin . %igg ;?ﬁiﬁ?ﬁ%%% WEE ($5,000.00) $12,474.80
SELEBEAT - o i}
08-Dec-2014 A UCHUERZEIRTT 2015 EZ $34,200.00] $46,674.80
HIEDEBIEE |F R 205($4,989)
08-Dec-2014 /LB #IER | FREAEEBNERE—($5,000) $14,989.00] $61,663.80
(201472015 224F) |ZAE1EEENERE($5,000)
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1. 8% - 32 USB 2MF#I$100/6
3t 24 4
2. &Y -BkIREES3S/E , 8 A
. 3. 189 - Haagen Daze FHirEmm
12-Dec-2014|8l 335 $1,898.50 $59,765.30
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4. 189 - BBEERCEET
45$20 1538
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15 5&
19-Dec-2014| 55 H1E KRS ($90.00) $59.675.30




FFIRIT 2015
I 189 - BEFESS0HEE 3L 14
19-Dec-2014| 22354 5k ($1,000.00) $58,675.30
2. ¥4 - McDonald $10 3444t
30 5&
BEJRTT 2015
05-Jan-2015|5 H1E 1. 189 - PHIGENEEE $50 4 ($1,200.00) $57,475.30
24 58
HFFIRTT 2015
1. 8% - &kt $27.9/8, 321
. =)
06-Jan-2015 [{a] %% ‘ o $1,253.90 $56,221.40
Js 0. W) - JEHESS0 W 3t 1338 :
3. HiiEE - A4 FEASIS Ht ]
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HFZIRTT 2015
L 189 - =fA%kE $8 315
&
09-Jan-2015| R EE 5 2. 19%) - Kinder 2R /7 $15 #: (§480.00) $55,741.40
5%
3. 18 - =AkEH @8 89
315 &
. FFIRTT 2015
09-Jan-2015| &5 FHE . $238.00 $55,503.40
e =AU 1. 1897 - Starbucks FiEE=E & ( )
23-Jan-2015| &R L A4 FHIR (&38) $23 25 (8 ($115.00) $55,388.40
23-Jan-2015 100 ?ercen,t Travel EFIRTT 2015 EHE ($33,300.00) $22,088.40
Services Limited
30-Jan-2015| S ELEFE L RIS TR $14,000.00{  $36,088.40
24-Apr-2015|{a #I5F 10 {EfHE4S ($110.00) $35,978.40
28-Apr2015| BULEBIE 4 |28 TES | B $1,980.00] $37,958.40
09-May-2015| 7 F-{ LI PTErnE: ($14,000.00) $23,958.40




29-May-2015|El#5E A4 HHAE £ 5 {E ($115.00) $23,843.40
S T B TRiE
29-May-2015/5R 78 & BB 0 1 #£$950 » 4 ($1,900.00) $21,943.40
27 -
22-Jun-2015 gﬁi Fatdictien ENm& R 50%5 14 ($1,750.00) $20,193.40
S HLES
23-Jun-2015 zgﬁb%ﬁ& BRI A LRIR I E $2,550.00 $22,743.40
?_
B A LSIES0
B 41 Tk
23-Jun-2015/5 & & . .. $2,050.00 20,693.40
S i SRESIE - 1 (¥2.050.00) s
50 JT » 382,050 -
THE INCORPORATED ‘é‘%ﬁiﬁk;ﬁ%ﬁ%iﬁﬁﬁ
MANAGEMENT SERGRIZHI SN E &
23-Jun-2015|COMMITTEE OF FIIETERELE T - ($500.00) $20,193.40
MUNSANG COLLEGE
(HONG KONG ISLAND) 10 ir2h0% > 14z
$50 » H:$500 -
i ([
06-Jul-2015|0rend Production | ENRIGERER T S0% %2 (81,750.00) $18,443.40
House F
11-Jul-2015| =& e ($650.70) $17,792.70
Hard Disk 2TB (FH{E
11-Jul-2015|22 5% RERAEEHHEA ($760.00) $17,032.70
)
15-Jul-2015| & H1E ENRI B E A g ($737.00) $16,295.70
($70,418.20) $86,713.90 $16,295.70
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